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30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Solano Stream

Date 07-04-2024

Organization Italy Federation

1 Italy

2 France 'f_
3 Bulgaria

4 Croatia

Owned FIPSed

19

23

30

FINAL NATION RANKING

37

82

88,5

112,5

Time
13:52:49

353

191

164

105

185

96

87

55

185

95

87

50

e

1-1-1-1 4-45-4-55
1-1-1-1 4-4-7-4
3-2-2-2 9-11-10-11
3-2-3-2 9-11,5-12-85
2-3-4-4 12-12-13,5-9
2-3-2-3 11-9-9,5-12,5
4-4-3-3 15-12,5-12,5- 14,5
4-4-4-4 16 - 15,5-11,5- 15
President of Ju
>nt of Jury
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11th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Clubs 2024

Date 07-04-2024
Organization Italy Federation

Solano Stream
FINAL CLUBS RANKING

Valle Imagna con
Scuola di Pesca (Italy)

Valle San Martino
ASD Italica (Italy)

ASD Pescatori
Montello (Italy) |

ASD Granda
F.C. (Italy)

Salmo
Toc (France)

Fishing
Club 38 (France)

PSM Artico
France (France)

8 Salmogaronne (France)

=Y
B B BN B BN S e e
I Bl BN BN BN B B e

Owned FIPSed

18
19
23
24
47
49
53

55

85

87

88,5

103,5

179,5

194,5

206,5

207,5

Time
15:26:23

350

339

362

325

164

158

134

141

175

171

188

164

91

91

69

76

175

168

188

164

91

91

69

76

cpet

1-3-2-2 10-13-6-10,5
5-2-2-1 10 - 10,5 - 11 - 14
2-4-3-1 10-7,5-11-10,5
2-3-1-3 8-10,5-17-12,5
4-2-6-1 13-10-13-11,5
1-4-3-2 8-10,5-11,5-11
3-1-4-3 10 - 11 - 15 - 14,5
4-1-4-4 14 - 13,5-10 - 15,5
8-5-6-4 25,5-24,5-23-18,5
6-5-6-7 25-23-20,5-19,5
6-8-5-7 25 - 25,5 - 26,5 - 25,5
7-6-5-5 23-21,5-22-255
5-6-7-8 25,5-26-24- 25,5

~3-18-8-8 28,5-29 - 25 - 23

.7-7-8-5 | 25-26,5-255-27,5
8-7-7-6: 27,5-25,5-27-23
President of Ju

ent of Jury
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u30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Solano Stream

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 07-04-2024
Organization Italy Federation

Adriano ASD Granda 1,5-1-3-3

1 Rosso F.C. (Italy) I I 2 1-1 16 2-1-1-35 108 57 57 2

2 gime " Mentelle (ttaly il 15 ilasiss w08 e s

3 reac:: Ttaly 1B 19 35525;? 96 53 53

* | Glgiem Sapia dipesca qraty) | N L

s oo ((pppm [ I 0 B m e e

6 :Itf:::m Ttaly/ I I 20,5 355_'22_'1?5'_615 83 42 42

7 Coombe  somdrescaqiayy 1 25 YUY e e e

S |Conboni . |ASD rtalica Citaly) il 25 35 uses 8 52 30

9 ;Z:;Zdetti Ttaly I I 23,5 __35_-52_-155--52 88 46 46

10 e ASD Italica (ttal) il S L LV

1o scondiveagay WBH 7 43 S s A
Time President of Jury

/

13:50:26 CZ»«"’“W‘M{

Owned FIPSed




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Alan
Bonazzi
Marino
Poloniato
Nicola
Prando
Maurizio
Bruzzone
Luca
Fresia
Marco
Gazzera
Franck
Pages
Patrick
Simonetti
Stephane
Pages
Mauro
Agnoletto
Maxime
Budillon
Viktor
Bankatev
Didier
Calvayrac
Hristo
Peikov
Sebastien
Duffo
Yoann
Dourthe
Herve
Coulon

Owned FIPSed

Valle San Martino
ASD Italica (Italy)

ASD Pescatori
Montello (Italy)

Valle Imagna con
Scuola di Pesca (Italy)
ASD Granda

F.C. (Italy)

ASD Granda

F.C. (Italy)

ASD Granda

F.C. (Italy)

PSM Artico
France (France)

Salmo
Toc (France)

France

ASD Pescatori
Montello (Italy)

Fishing
Club 38 (France)

Bulgaria

Salmo
Toc (France)

Bulgaria
France
France

Salmogaronne (France)

10

10

11

12

13

13

13

14

15

16

17

17

Time
13:50:26

29

29

36,5

39

41,5

39,5

52

51

50,5

53

57

58

57,5

62,5

63

66

66

5-3,5-5-3
3-2-35-4
35-4-5-2,5
35-2-6-2,5
2-35-3-1
4-45-8-10,5
35-15-3-4,5
5-9,5-1,5-10,5
2-6,5-9-2,5
5-4-85-4
3,5-55-5-9,5
5-4-45-25
7-55-9,5-4,5
8-9,5-4,5-3,5
8-6,5-4,5-4
10,5-8,5-5,5- 3,5
8-2,5-4,5-11,5
6-7,5-35-7
11-5-7-9
4-5-35-85
9-55-7-5
7-55-7,5-10,5
8-7-7-85
9-75-2-9
8-6,5-75-5
8-75-75-7,5
7-8-10-10,5
8-45-8-6,5
6-9,5-55-8,5
6-105-12-5
6-7-9-6,5
8,5-10,5- 10 - 8,5
9-6,5-10-10,5
7-85-8-6,5

et

84 49 49
91 49 49
75 50 25
69 a4 25
71 36 36
77 46 46
49 26 23
48 25 23
54 30 30
53 32 32
52 27 27
51 28 28

'___48"" (26 26
a2 s 23
54 29 29
42 25 17
38 22 22
President of J}ry



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Plamen
Boikov
Jean-Marc
Lepidi
Gerard
Rebonato
Jules
Bressot-Dijon
Andelo
Orac
Franck
Hernandez
Thierry
Teulie
Norbert
Lumbreras
Nathan
Beglet
Atanas
Garaliev
Boris
Grubic
Loic
Contacolli
Clément
Hernandez
Zlatko
Poparic
Davide
Poletti
Maurizio
Canepa
Massimiliano
Colombo

Owned FIPSed

Bulgaria

Salmogaronne (France)

Salmogaronne (France)

Fishing
Club 38 (France)

Croatia

PSM Artico
France (France)

Salmo
Toc (France)

Salmo
Toc (France)

Fishing -
Club 38 (France)

Bulgaria

Croatia

PSM Artico
France (France)

PSM Artico
France (France)

Croatia

Valle San Martino

ASD Italica (Italy)

Italy

Italy

Haslll aea=liz==l

17

17

18

18

18,5

19

19

20

21

21

21

22,5

23

23

8-10,5

10-9

11-8

10-10

©10-11

12-10,5
11-12

12-11

Time
13:50:27

66,5

69,5

71

69,5

71

72

71

75,5

76

82,5

84,5

86,5

13,5

18

15,5

9-11,5-11,5-4
105-9-6-7
10-8,5-7-11,5
9-75-85-7
55-9,5-7-6,5
8-7,5-12-10,5
9-11,5-7-8,5
7-6-10,5-10
7-8-5-9,5
10,5 - 10,5 - 10 - 10,5
10-11,5-7,5-7
8,5-10,5-8-6,5
11-11,5-12-8,5
6-45-11-6,5
11-10-9-8
8-11-5-10
8-8-11,5-11,5
10-11-4,5-6,5
55-11-11,5-6,5
10,5-7-11,5- 12
10-9,5-10- 6,5
12-12-5,5-10,5
12-12-7-10
10,5-9-10 - 12
9-9-9-12
10,5-11-12-12
12-8,5-11-11,5
12-11-10,5-10

2-2-45-5
4-3-7-4

5-15-3-6

et

39 20 20
37 21 21
39 21 18
39 22 22
39 23 16
32 19 19
31 22 22
37 20 20
33 17 17
32 16 16
29 17 12
26 16 16
27 16 o
21 2/ 12
48 48 48
44 44 44
42 42 0
President of J}ry



Liam Valle San Martino

46 pesenti ASD Italica (Italy) I I 5 >~ X 17 45-2-53-5 39 39 0 1
Joris Fishing I I i Tt a.

47 o Club 38 (France) 7 X -7 29,5 6-5-8-10,5 25 25 25 1

ag Julien France I I 8 8- X 34 6-10-95-85 22 22 0 1
Rojo-Diaz

49 Jerome France l I 9 X -9 30,5 11-7,5-10-2 19 19 19 1
Coulon
Andrea Fishing I I ) i 45

T iy Club 38 (France) 11 11 - X 43 11-11,5-12-8,5 9 9 0 1
Ma&l

51 Caubet Salmogaronne (France) l I 12 X-12 41,5 12-12-10-7,5 15 15 15 1
Sasa .

52 o / Croatia - E 12 X - 12 42,5 12-12-8-10,5 10 10 10 1

| |

53 Marko " Croatia . E 12 12 - X 43,5 12-95-10- 12 6 6 0 1
Minanov - /., ,
Farid [ [ | -

54 . Salmogaronne (France) I I 12 12 - X 46 12-115-115-11 12 12 0 1
Assaoui L

Cremr | |
Time President of Jury

/

13:50:27 et e

Owned FIPSed
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Oth Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Solano Stream

Date 07-04-2024 TEAM RANKING

Organization Italy Federation

Leg nr. 2

1 TItaly 4 19 185 85-44-29-27 1-1-1-1 4-4-7-4
2 France | | l I 10 41 95 45-22-14-14  3-2-3-2  9-11,5-12-85
3  Bulgaria 8 IR L. a2 87 31-27-21-8 2-3-2-3  11-9-9,5-12,5
4 Ccroatia —— 16 58 50 19-11-14-6  4-4-4-4 | 16-155-115-15
Time Presiden /ofi/ttry
Owned FIPSed 13:48:30 o<

cFric?
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4-7 aprile

11th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Clubs 2024
Solano Stream

Date 07-04-2024 CLUBS RANKING

Organization Italy Federation Leg nr. 2

T

e T B i < = [ e
1 ngelf:l?cr?;:;?\?) 1l 9 48 168 86-42-21-19  2-3-1-3  8-105-17-125
2 aiat';ﬁic?lt:;:y) 1B 10 41 188 95-41-26-26  1-4-3-2  8-105-11,5-11
3 ‘S':::;:";?g?::c-:ataly) 1l 10 45,5 175 83-42-30-20  5-2-2-1  10-105-11-14
4 2P g:::f;a /, 1l 13 53 164 70-45-29-20  4-1-4-4 14-135-10-155
5 onng (France) | Bl = 92 91 41-28-15-7  7-6-5-5 23-215-22-255
6 ﬁg'cnz::’rance) 1B 24 88 91  38-22-17-14  6-5-6-7 25-23-20,5-19,5
7 oo ;rt(i:;nce) 1) 27 105,5 69  30-18-13-8 37878181 295-29-25-23
8 Salmogaronne (France) l I 28 103 76 33-21- 11-_11 8- 7 -7 -6 27,5-25,5-27-23
Owned FIPSed 1:: L";:eu CZEE;Z?}&'@W
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L { torrente Solano
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~ 30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Solano Stream

Date 07-04-2024 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Italy Federation Leg nr. 2

Gilberto Valle Imagna con

1 Colombo Scuola di Pesca (Italy) I I 1 6,5 62 30 7 2-1-13-2 30-17-8-7
2 ?Itf:::m Italy I I 1 6,5 42 18 9 2-2-15-1 18-8-7-9

3 :ﬂ:is"":° | ?i'_’g::;;‘;a I I 1 7,5 57 22 6 2-1-1-35  22-17-12-6
a :‘_"e‘:::: Ttaly, I I 1 9,5 53 23 8 35-2-3-1 23-13-9-8
5 ::‘c’lir‘l‘:ti \ ai?]t’;ﬁ??::’;:y) I I 2 8,5 62 31 13 1-5-15-1  31-10-8-13
6 :;'::“‘ariam aiﬁt’;fic?lt:’;:y) I I 2 10 a5 27 4 1-1-45-35  27-9-5-4

7 :;:f;detti Ttaly I I 2 12~ 46 21 5 3-2-2-5 21-11-9-5
o muw wemewcn o BBr me m om0 e i mons
® Bonszzi | ASD Iealica (ltaly) il : 125 | 4 | U/ B | oR2-3504) #-13-7-6
o o swondpecacayy W N ° i M 7 [5easeis] 501077
11 33.‘23? Xglllaelfaal?cr?;:::) I I 3 13,5 48 24 4 -2 : 2 - 4-,5-:.5-': 24-13-7-4

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

LA
13:47:47 GLJ‘”




12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Alessandro
Cariboni
Marino
Poloniato
Maurizio
Canepa
Fabrizio
Carrara
Franck
Pages
Marco
Gazzera
Mauro|
Agnoletto
Luca
Fresia
Maurizio
Bruzzone
Stephane
Pages
Nicola
Prando
Viktor
Bankatev
Patrick
Simonetti
Hristo
Peikov
Joris
Perrin
Maxime
Budillon

Owned FIPSed

Valle San Martino
ASD Italica (Italy)

ASD Pescatori
Montello (Italy)

Italy

Valle San Martino
ASD Italica (Italy)

PSM Artico
France (France)

ASD Granda
F.C. (Italy)

ASD Pescatori

' Montello (Italy)
' ASD Granda

F.C. (Italy) .
ASD Granda
F.C. (Italy)

France

Valle Imagna con
Scuola di Pesca (Italy)

Bulgaria

Salmo
Toc (France)

Bulgaria

Fishing
Club 38 (France)
Fishing
Club 38 (France)

18,5
14
18
19

25,5
16
21

21,5

26,5
24.
27

27,5
28
27

29,5

30,5

Time
13:47:48

30

49

44

41

23

46

32

36

25

30

25

28

23

23

25

27

15

23

23

23

20

14

17

11

13

12

10

11

14

3 3-45-45-6,5
7 35-2-6-25
5 4-3-7-4
7 1-5-11,5-1,5
4 8-9,5-4,5-3,5
7 5-4-45-25
2 4-5-35-85
5 5-4-85-4
2 5-9,5-1,5-10,5
3 6-7,5-35-7
2 4-45-8-10,5
2 9-7,5-2-9

r

6 105-85-55-35

3 8-45-8-65

1 6-5-8-10,5
1 7-55-75-10,5

15-7-5-3

23-13-6-7

23-12-4-5

23-9-2-7

9-5-5-4

20-12-7-7

14-9-7-2

17-11-3-5

11-5-7-2

13-7-7-3

12-7-4-2

9-7-10-2

7-5-5-6

9-7-4-3

11-9-4-1

14-8-4-1

President of Jury

et



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Jean-Marc
Lepidi
Thierry
Teulie
Herve
Coulon
Didier
Calvayrac
Plamen
Boikov
Jerome
Coulon
Sebastien
Duffo
Jules
Bressot-Dijon
Franck
Hernandez
Nathan
Beglet
Norbert
Lumbreras
Yoann
Dourthe
Andelo
Orac

Loic
Contacolli
Gerard
Rebonato
Boris
Grubi¢

Owned FIPSed

Salmogaronne (France)

Salmo
Toc (France)

Salmogaronne (France)

Salmo
Toc (France)

Bulgaria

France

| Frém;e

Fishing

Club 38 (France) |
PSM Artico

France (France)
Fishing

Club 38 (France)

Salmo
Toc (France)

France

Croatia

PSM Artico
France (France)

Salmogaronne (France)

Croatia

Hamllzeeemm=l

10

10

10

10,5

10,5

11

11

32

28

30

30,5

32,5

30,5

33,5

33,5

33,5

32

34

37,5

41,5

41,5

38

40

Time
13:47:48

21

22

22

26

20

19

29

22

19

17

¥ -

17

16

16

18

12

10

10

12

19

10

9-7,5-85-7
6-45-11-6,5
7-85-8-6,5
8-75-75-7,5
10,5-9-6-7
11-7,5-10-2
6-10,5-12-5
7-6-10,5 - 10
8,5-10,5-8-6,5
10-11-4,5-6,5
8-11-5-10
8,5-10,5- 10 - 8,5
16_45_:-_'1_0,5 110 - 10,5
10,5-9- 1012
8-75-12-10,5

12-12-5,5-10,5

8-7-3-3

10-7-2-3

10-5-4-3

12-7-4-3

6-6-5-3

5-6-3-5

19-5-1-4

10-8-2-2

8-4-4-3

6-3-5-3

9-3-6-2

8-4-3-2

7-5-3-1

7-6-3-0

9-6-1-2

3-3-5-1

President of Jury

et



44 Iz,:f;::’ic, Croatia 11 43,5
a5 ‘G“:'r:::v Bulgaria Bl v 41
46 ?:fllaet Salmogaronne (France) I I 12 41,5
47 ngzgié Croatia 12 42,5
48 ﬁfrr::::ct:lez :fah:l'l;rt(i:;nce) l I 12 45,5
\ |
|
|
Time
Owned FIPSed 13:47:49

12

16

15

10

11

12-11-10,5-10

10,5-7-11,5-12

12-12-10-7,5

12-12-8-10,5

10,5-11-12-12

5-3-2-2

7-7-2-0

6-3-3-3

4-0-4-2

6-3-1-1

President of Jury

A <
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30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024

Date 07-04-2024 Solano Stream Leg nr. 2
Organization Italy Federation
g y Sector A

1  Tironi Stefano Italy Nl 65 4 18 2-2-15-1 10
. . ASD Pescatori
2 Spino Brunomariano Montell (1taly) Bl 11000 a5 27 1-1-45-3,5 4
. . alie San Martino
3 Cariboni Alessandro ASD Italca (1taly) Bl 1850 30 15 3-4,5-4,5-6,5 6
rtico
4 Pagfes Franck ‘F\"S;"S‘é? (Fl;lance) I I 25,50 23 9 8-95-45-3,5 2
.. randa
5 Bruzzone IV!aurlzm ‘F,(il (IItaIy) . I I 26,50 25 11 5-95-15-10,5 8
. alie Imagna con Scuolia _ _ _
6 Prando Nicola di Pesca (Ttaly) Bl 2700 25 12 4-45-8-10,5 9
7  Peikov Hristo Bulgaria — 27,00 23 9 8-45-8-6,5 7
. . Salmo Toc B
8 Teulie Thierry (France) Bl 2800 22 . 10 6-4,5-11-6,5 5
9  Coulon Jerome France I I 30,50 19 6 11-75-10-2 1
10 Beglet Nathan Fishing Club BB 320 17 6 10-11-4,5-6,5 11
~g’sl(France) Y - 1279,
almogaronne MRl 7 E / B
11 Rebonato Gerard (France) Bl 3800 18 9 ...8 7,5, 12. 10,5 12
12 Borosic¢ Sasa Croatia E 42,50 10 4 12-12 -8-10,5 3
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 13:46:39




30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Date 07-04-2024 _ Solano Stream Leg nr. 2
Organization Italy Federation Sector B

1  Rosso Adriano AP (‘::::;‘;a B 750 57 22 2-1-1-3,5 4
2  Benedetti Luca Italy Bl 120 46 21 3-2-2-5 7
3 Galli Diego L’f:,'::c’:‘zfl’:::;;“ Scuola B 1300 37 13 5-3-3,5-1,5 5
4 carrara Fabrizio X;'I')elfaal'i‘c':?ﬁ::;) B 190 au 23 1-5-11,5-1,5 10
5 Agnoletto Mauro :«iﬂt:;ic?:t:;y) BB 2100 32 14 4-5-35-85 6
6  Simonetti Patrick Z':‘r';‘::)"c B 280 23 7 105-85-55-35 9
7  Perrin Joris :':'Z'F“rg:c':;’ BB 2050 25 11 6-5-8-10,5 3
8  Coulon Herve ?::;de;m““e ' BB 300 22 10 7-85-8-6,5 1
9  Hernandez Franck :fa":" c‘:t'::’ance) B P 335 1 8 85-10,5-8-6,5 11

10 Dourthe Yoann France Bl 3750 17 8 8,5-10,5-10-85 12

11  Grubic Boris Croatia E 40,00 1-'2 5 12- 12_.- 5,5-10,5 2

12 Garaliev Atanas Bulgaria B 41,00 16 7 ...1_-0,'5 - 7-1 1,5-12 8

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 13:46:39




30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024

Solano Stream
Sector C

Date 07-04-2024
Organization Italy Federation

Leg nr. 2

1 Leoca Marco Italy I I 9,50 53 23 35-2-3-1 1
. . Valle Imagna con Scuola
2  Giganti Andrea df Pesca Ity Bl 1250 51 28 1-55-1-5 6
. . alie San Martino
3 Poletti Davide ASD Talca (Ttaiy) Bl 135 48 24 2-2-45-5 4
g . escatori
4 Poloniato Marino Montsllo 1taly) Nl 1400 a9 23 3,5-2-6-2,5 12
randa
5 Gazera Marco F.C. (o) Bl 1600 46 20 5-4-45-25 10
6  Bankatev Viktor Bulgaria B 2750 28 10 9-75-2-9 5
. . Fishing Club
7  Budillon Maxime 38 (France) Bl 305 27 14 7-55-7,5-10,5 9
- gs almo 10C s
8 Calvayrac Didier (France) Bl 305 26 .12 8-75-75-7,5 2
9  Duffo Sebastien France Bl 3350 29 19 6-105-12-5 7
ey PSM Artico f
10,5 Contacolli Loic France (France) Bl 4150 16 7 10,5-9-10- 12 8
10,5 Oraé Andelo Croatia o 4150 16 7~ 10,5-10,5-10-10,5 11
. Salmogaronne =T -'
12  Caubet Maél (Framee) Bl 415 15 6 2-12-10-75 3
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed

13:46:40
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Date 07-04-2024
Organization Italy Federation

Solano Stream
Sector D

Leg nr. 2
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Colombo Gilberto
Nedrotti Davide
Bonazzi Alan
Canepa Maurizio
Fres;ia Luca

Pages Stepilane
Lepidi Jean-Marc
Boikov Plamen
Bressot-Dijon Jules
Lumbreras Norbert
Poparic Zlatko

Hernandez Clément

Owned FIPSed

Valle Imagna con Scuola

di Pesca (Italy)
ASD Pescatori

Montello (Italy)

Valle San Martino
ASD Italica (Italy)

Italy

ASD Granda
F.C. (Italy)
Frénce
Salmogaronne
(France)
Bulgaria

Fishing Club

38 (France)
Salmo Toc

(France)
Croatia

PSM Artico
France (France)

Time
13:46:40

6,50
8,50
12,50
18,00
21,50
24,00
32,00
32,50
33,50
34,00
43,50
45,50

62
62
49
44
36
30
21

20

22

20

12
11

30
31
24
23
17
13

10

2-1-15-2
1-5-1,5-1
3-2-35-4
4-3-7-4
5-4-8,5-4
6-75-35-7
9-75-85-7
10,5-9-6-7
7-6-10,5-10
8-11-5-10

"12-11-10,5 - 10
10,5 -11-12 - 12

President of Jury

3



Event: 30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Organizer Fed: FIPSAS Italy Federation

Venue: Solano Stream

Date: 07-04-2024

LEG n.: 1&2




Event: 30th Trout Fishing World Championship with Natural Baits for Nations 2024
Organizer Fed: FIPSAS Italy Federation

Venue: Solano Stream

Date: 07-04-2024

LEG n.: 2
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